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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 08/05/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025

08/05/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025

08/05/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

457.084

0

8.074.879.698

0

0

0

1.801.678.256

0

0

97.938.543

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.629.103

0

0

0

5.184

11

3.317

179.106.754.507

0

0

0

56.552.147.996

18.050.798

0

599.456.425.190
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